a2 Learning A-Z

Learning A-Z License Quote

Jennifer Dilks

Warren Co School District

6820 Market Street
Russell, PA 16345

814-723-6900
dilksj@wcsdpa.org

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Jennifer Dilks!

Your username is dilks
Your reference number is 6970717.

Please include this reference number on your purchase order.

Products

ReadingA-Z.com

ReadingA-Z.com

Raz-Kids.com

Raz-Kids.com

ScienceA-Z.com

ScienceA-Z.com

WritingA-Z.com

WritingA-Z.com

VocabularyA-Z.com

VocabularyA-Z.com

LAZ ONSITE TRAINING

LAZ WEBINAR TRAINING

Type

Renew

Expand

Renew

Expand

Renew

Expand

Renew

Expand

Renew

Expand

Training

Training

License Terms

120 classrooms,
1 year

20 classrooms,
8 months 19 days

120 classrooms,
1 year

20 classrooms,
8 months 19 days

120 classrooms,
1 year

10 classrooms,
8 months 19 days

120 classrooms,
1 year

20 classrooms,
8 months 19 days

120 classrooms,
1 year

19 classrooms,
8 months 19 days

3 sessions

10 sessions

List Price

$13,194.00

$1,649.20

$13,194.00

$1,649.20

$11,994.00

$749.60

$10,794.00

$1,349.20

$4,794.00

$569.24

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

Final Cost

$10,162.80

$1,270.20

$10,161.60

$1,270.20

$10,389.60

$649.30

$9,594.00

$1,199.20

$4,194.00

$497.99

Add 1 Year

$19,309.32

$1,270.20

$19,307.04

$1,270.20

$19,740.24

$649.30

$18,228.60

$1,199.20

$7,968.60

$497.99

Date: 03/06/19

Add 2 Years

$27,439.56

$1,270.20

$27,436.32

$1,270.20

$28,051.92

$649.30

$25,903.80

$1,199.20

$11,323.80

$497.99



(*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at time of purchase.

All prices are in U.S. dollars.
This quote is valid until 06/04/19.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms.
Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: Linda Hanlon and Susan Makkai

1840 East River Road, Suite 320

Tucson, AZ, 85718

phone: (412) 475-7043 | 520.274.1553

fax: 520.274.1554

linda.hanlon@learninga-z.com | Susan.Makkai@learninga-
z.com

Final Cost Add1Year Add2Years

Discount Amount: ($10,547.55) ($24,465.75) ($42,834.15)
Discount Percent: (17.59%) (21.47%) (25.51%)
Sales Tax: $0.00 $0.00* $0.00*

YOUR TOTAL COST: $49,388.89 $89,440.69* $125,042.29*

Promo Code: ColCsiSLCRAZRK19
Approved By: Aaron Ingold on 03/06/2019

****Additional 5% off for a 2 year renewal and 10% off for a 3
year renewal! Take advantage of the added savings!!****

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

PO number

Learning A-Z as the vendor

Bill To information

The product(s) being purchased
Total dollar amount

R o

If your PO has a signature line, it must be signed
Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the
terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

© Learning A-Z



